
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

1 

22 

24 

5 

21 

25 

40 

52 

330 

29 

Name 

Tomáš PEKAŘ 

Pawel WYSMYK 

Mark MRAMOR 

Zoran POGLAJEN 

Miha PRIMOŽIČ 

Sandi JERAM 

Levente LOSONCZY 

Richard MEIXNER 

Igor TOMLJANOVIĆ 

Aliyyah KOLOC 

Nat 

CZE 

POL 

SVN 

SVN 

SVN 

SVN 

HUN 

CZE 

HRV 

CZE 

Team 

Carpek Service 

BM Racing Team 

Lema Racing 

AK Lamko 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

ZSP Motorsport 

Carpek Service 

AMKK Cobra Virovitica 

Buggyra Zero Millage Racing 

Vehicle 

Renault Clio IV 

Renault Clio IV 

Renault Clio IV 

Renault Clio IV 

Renault Clio IV 

Renault Clio IV 

Renault Clio IV 

Renault Clio IV 

Renault Clio RS CUP 

Renault Clio IV 

Best Tm 

1:38.119 

1:39.059 

1:39.175 

1:39.589 

1:39.858 

1:40.041 

1:40.168 

1:40.990 

1:41.075 

1:41.905 

Diff 

0.940 

1.056 

1.470 

1.739 

1.922 

2.049 

2.871 

2.956 

3.786 

Class 

TWC 1 - Clio Cup 

TWC 1 - Clio Cup 

TWC 1 - Clio Cup 

TWC 1 - Clio Cup 

TWC 1 - Clio Cup 

TWC 1 - Clio Cup 

TWC 1 - Clio Cup 

TWC 1 - Clio Cup 

TWC 1 - Clio Cup 

TWC 1 - Clio Cup 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25.7.2020. 9:38:55 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

Jury President: Goran Vujisić 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2020. 
25.07.2020. 

1. QP - TWC 1 - Clio Cup 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:10:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.7.2020. 09:10 


